  ISO 9001   IQNet      CERTIFIED
Powerstar Complete Solar Systems PSCN range
 PSCN-48/1000W   230V, 50Hz, 1000W continuous power, built-in possibility of 48V, 100Ah battery bank
 PSCN-48/1500W   230V, 50Hz, 1500W continuous power, built-in possibility of 48V, 100Ah battery bank
 PSCN-48/3000W   230V, 50Hz, 3000W continuous power, built-in possibility of 48V, 100Ah battery bank
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
(EUR)
SYSTEM DRAWING
PSCN-48/1000W

    -  Photovoltaic input Voltage:  48V, nominal, max 120V
    -  Input solar current max:        30A
  OPTION
     -  Built-in battery type:             48V, 100Ah maintenance free AGM battery
  The system can work in UPS mode without solar modules from the Mains with extra long time.
The standby time for an average office is 5 –10 hours.
   REMARK
   -   Payment:               By irrevocable at sight L/C in our Favor or T/T.
   -  Dispatch Date:       After receipt your confirm order 30-45 days.
Powerstar Rendszerfejlesztési és Fõvállalkozási Kft.
H-1039 Budapest, Nagyvárad u. 11-17.
Tel: (36-1)-2400-350, (36-1)-2400-352    Fax: (36-1) 2400-349
Home-page: www.powerstar.hu                  E-mail:  office@powerstar.hu
  ISO 9001   IQNet      CERTIFIED
Powerstar Complete Solar Systems PSCM range
PSCM-48/4000W   230V, 50Hz, 4000W continuous power, built-in possibility of 48V, 100Ah battery bank
PSCM-48/6000W   230V, 50Hz, 6000W continuous power, built-in possibility of 48V, 100Ah battery bank
PSCB-48/100Ah     Battery Cabinet  with  48V, 60A solar charger and 2 x 100Ah battery bank
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
EUR EXW
SYSTEM DRAWING